ACL Preservation With the ACL
Repair TightRope® SB Implant
Surgical Technique
02  |  ACL Preservation With the ACL Repair TightRope® SB Implant﻿
TightRope® SB Implant Introduction
The TightRope SB implant is the future of adjustable cortical suspensory-
fixation technology. Using a radiopaque, suture-based cortical button,
this implant is stronger1 with a minimally invasive, low-profile design

US patent
information
Ordering Information
Primary Products
ACL Repair TightRope® SB implant w/ FiberTape® suture
for the InternalBrace™ technique AR-1588SBR-RIB
FiberRing™ suture w/ shuttle loop, 25 mm AR-7282-25
FiberRing suture w/ shuttle loop, 35 mm AR-7282-35
FiberRing suture w/ shuttle loop, 45 mm AR-7282-45
FiberRing suture w/ shuttle loop, 55 mm AR-7282-55
Implant system, secondary fixation w/ BioComposite
SwiveLock® anchor, 4.75 mm × 19.1 mm AR-1593-BC
Implant system, secondary fixation w/ PEEK SwiveLock
anchor, 4.75 mm × 19.1 mm AR-1593-P
Additional Products
PassPort Button™ cannula, 8 mm × 2 cm AR-6592-08-20
FiberLink™ 1.3 mm SutureTape, looped w/
closed loop (white/blue) AR-7535
ACL TightRope drill pin, closed eyelet, 4 mm AR-1595TC
ACL ToolBox instrument set AR-1900S
RetroConstruction™ drill guide system instrument set AR-1510S
Ratcheting drill sleeve, 2.4 mm AR-1510FD-24
2.4 mm cannulated drill and passing wire AR-1594D-24
FlipCutter® III drill AR-1204FF
Products advertised in this brochure / surgical technique guide may not be available in all
countries. For information on availability, please contact Arthrex Customer Service or your local
Arthrex representative.
References